
Drive-In Movie Div I
Long Term Location:  S230 F/G (2nd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:10am HICKORY TREE ELE SCH 45005 10:40am
 8:30am REEDY CREEK ELE SCH 31592  9:40am
 8:50am DAYSPRING ACADEMY A 32078 10:20am
 9:10am LAKE MARY ELEMENTARY SCH A 31126 11:00am
 9:50am GOLDSBORO ELE SCH 32121  8:00am
10:10am PALM POINTE RESEARCH SCHOOL 38879  1:20pm
10:30am WESLEY CHAPEL ELEMENTARY SCH 33095  2:40pm
10:50am ST. AUGUSTINE MONTESSORI SCH 49532  8:40am
11:30am NORTH BAY HAVEN CHARTER ACADEM 43001  9:00am
11:50am CALVARY CHAPEL ACADEMY 50173  1:40pm
12:10pm STARKEY RANCH K-8 SCH 48919  3:40pm
12:30pm PINEVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 33738  3:20pm
 1:50pm CRAWFORDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOO 41429  3:00pm
 2:10pm MORNINGSIDE ELE SCH 28581  4:00pm
 2:30pm LAUREL OAK ELE SCH A 18318 12:40pm
 2:50pm VIERA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48814 10:00am
 3:30pm RAY V POTTORF ELE SCH 46477  1:00pm
 3:50pm CALOOSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6434  2:20pm
 4:10pm CORBETT PREPARATORY SCHOOL 46546 12:20pm
 4:30pm THORNEBROOKE ELEMENTARY SCH 43339  8:20am

Drive-In Movie Div II
Long Term Location:  S230 A/B (2nd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:20am PIERCE RACING DEVELOPMENT 50326 10:55am
 8:40am CENTRAL FLORIDA MENSA 36806  2:15pm
 9:00am CREATIVE INSPIRATION JOURNEY S 49377 11:15am
 9:20am NORTH BAY HAVEN CHARTER ACADEM 43001  1:15pm
10:00am ROTARY CLUB OF LAKE MARY 50362  8:15am
10:20am PINE ISLAND ACADEMY A 48771 12:35pm
10:40am NARCOOSSEE MID SCH 44992  1:35pm
11:00am BROWN BARGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 31513  8:35am
12:20pm FLORIDA COLLEGE ACADEMY 32114  8:55am
12:40pm ST. MICHAEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL 15677  1:55pm
 1:00pm THE PIONEER SCHOOL 45256 10:35am
 1:40pm DISCOVERY ACADEMY SCI MID SCH 50152 10:15am
 2:00pm PLATO ACADEMY ST. PETERSBURG 45299  9:55am
 2:20pm CORBETT PREPARATORY SCHOOL 46546  9:35am
 2:40pm DUNEDIN HIGHLAND MID SCH A 5980 12:55pm



Drive-In Movie Div III
Long Term Location:  S230 D/E (2nd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:00am WESLEY CHAPEL HIGH SCHOOL 30584  1:20pm
 8:20am ACADEMY AT THE LAKES 17709 10:20am
 8:40am NEOCITY ACADEMY 46505 10:40am
 9:00am ORLANDO SCIENCE MID\/HIGH SCH 44965 12:40pm
 9:40am CELEBRATION H S 44985  1:00pm
10:00am PASCO HIGH SCHOOL 4108 11:20am
10:20am WINTER SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 35543  1:40pm
10:40am CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 39649  8:40am
11:20am ST. LUCIE WEST CENTENNIAL H S 35217  8:20am
11:40am VINTAGE GREYHOUND AUCTIONS 49528 10:00am
12:00pm NORTH BAY HAVEN CHARTER ACADEM 43001  9:00am
12:20pm N FORT MYERS ACADEMY FOR ARTS 31409  8:00am
12:40pm GRACE AEROSPACE 50172  9:40am

AI Tech-No-Art Div I
Long Term Location:  S210 D/E (2nd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:20am SUNTREE ELE SCH 13392  1:40pm
 8:40am HAMILTON ELE SCH ENG & TECH 49372 10:00am
 9:20am NORTH BAY HAVEN CHARTER ACADEM 43001 10:40am
 9:40am DUNDEE ELEMENTARY ACADEMY 45689 11:20am
10:20am LAKE MARY ELEMENTARY SCH A 31126  3:00pm
10:40am STARKEY RANCH K-8 SCH 48919  2:40pm
11:00am WOODLANDS ELE SCH 2221  8:20am
11:20am CONNERTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 39750  9:40am
11:40am ROLAND PARK K-8 14725  2:20pm
 1:00pm THORNEBROOKE ELEMENTARY SCH 43339  8:00am
 1:20pm N FORT MYERS ACADEMY FOR ARTS 31409 10:20am
 1:40pm TAYLOR RANCH ELE SCH 17718 11:40am
 2:00pm DAYSPRING ACADEMY A 32078  3:20pm
 2:20pm CALOOSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6434  9:20am
 3:00pm PINE ISLAND ACADEMY A 48771 12:00pm
 3:20pm PINE VIEW SCHOOL 17312  1:20pm
 3:40pm LAKE HIGHLAND PREPARATORY SCH 31574  2:00pm
 4:00pm SCHOOL OF ATHENS 49356  8:40am



AI Tech-No-Art Div II
Long Term Location:  S210 A/B (2nd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:00am CENTRAL MID SCH 15502  9:00am
 8:20am THE PIONEER SCHOOL 45256  9:40am
 8:40am PINE ISLAND ACADEMY A 48771 10:00am
 9:00am BOYS AND GIRLS CLUBS OF LEE CO 50150 10:40am
 9:20am CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 39649 10:20am
10:00am FERRY PASS MIDDLE SCHOOL A 43891  8:00am
10:20am RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 10167  8:40am
10:40am DUNEDIN HIGHLAND MID SCH A 5980  8:20am

AI Tech-No-Art Div III
Long Term Location:  S210 A/B (2nd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
12:00pm OSCEOLA SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS 45019  4:40pm
12:20pm ACADEMY AT THE LAKES 17709  4:00pm
12:40pm EDGEWOOD JR SR HIGH SCHOOL 1709  2:40pm
 1:20pm ROTARY CLUB OF LAKE MARY 50362  2:20pm
 1:40pm TREASURE COAST HIGH SCHOOL 36572  4:20pm
 2:00pm VIERA HIGH SCHOOL 37579  3:40pm

Classics...  Opening Night Antics Div I
Long Term Location:  S220 F/G (2nd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:40am WOODLANDS ELE SCH 2221  3:40pm
 9:00am STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCH 33326 11:40am
 9:20am STARKEY RANCH K-8 SCH 48919  1:40pm
 9:40am CORBETT PREPARATORY SCHOOL 46546  3:00pm
10:20am RIVER EDGE ELE SCH 30845  1:20pm
10:40am WESLEY CHAPEL ELEMENTARY SCH 33095  2:00pm
11:00am DENHAM OAKS ELEMENTARY SCH 31383  8:20am
11:20am LAWTON ELE SCH 45062  8:00am
11:40am SOMERSET ACADEMY ST LUCIE 49361  4:00pm
12:00pm VIERA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48814 10:20am
 1:20pm CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 39649  3:20pm
 1:40pm ALLEN PARK ELEMENTARY 29348 11:20am
 2:00pm LAUREL OAK ELE SCH A 18318 10:00am
 2:20pm LAKE MARY PREPARATORY SCHOOL 39620 12:00pm
 3:00pm PATRIOT OAKS ACADEMY 43427  9:20am
 3:20pm ELISA NELSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48921  8:40am
 3:40pm SUNTREE ELE SCH 13392 11:00am
 4:00pm NORTH BAY HAVEN CHARTER ACADEM 43001  2:20pm
 4:20pm SHADEVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43045  9:40am



Classics...  Opening Night Antics Div II
Long Term Location:  S220 D/E (2nd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:00am ORLANDO GIFTED ACADEMY 46442 11:20am
 8:20am LEHIGH ACRES MID SCH 11458  4:00pm
 8:40am SAINT PAUL'S CLASSICAL SCHOOL 49393 11:00am
 9:00am INDIAN TRAILS MIDDLE SCHOOL 13460  3:40pm
 9:40am FERRY PASS MIDDLE SCHOOL A 43891  1:20pm
10:00am PINE ISLAND ACADEMY A 48771  2:40pm
10:20am HARDEE JR. HIGH SCHOOL A 32218  8:40am
10:40am TUSKAWILLA MID SCH FALCONS 39985  3:20pm
11:00am DELAURA MID SCH 5116  3:00pm
12:20pm ANGELINE ACADEMY OF INNOVATION 50361  9:40am
12:40pm GOTHA MIDDLE SCHOOL 22934  1:40pm
 1:00pm PLATO ACADEMY ST. PETERSBURG 45299  9:20am
 1:20pm DAYSPRING ACADEMY A 32078  8:00am
 2:00pm DUNEDIN HIGHLAND MID SCH B 50364  8:20am
 2:20pm RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL 42273 10:00am
 2:40pm LINCOLN PARK ACADEMY 31133 11:40am
 3:00pm VIERA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48814  2:00pm
 3:20pm THE PIONEER SCHOOL 45256 10:20am
 3:40pm VIERA CHARTER SCH 42505 12:00pm

Classics...  Opening Night Antics Div III
Long Term Location:  S220 A/B (2nd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:00am SEMINOLE HIGH SCHOOL 15515 10:10am
 8:20am PASCO HIGH SCHOOL 4108 10:50am
 8:40am TREASURE COAST HIGH SCHOOL 36572  3:10pm
 9:00am CENTRAL FLORIDA MENSA 36806 11:10am
 9:40am DAYSPRING ACADEMY B 41381  1:30pm
10:00am LINCOLN PARK ACADEMY 31133  8:30am
10:20am VINTAGE GREYHOUND AUCTIONS 49528  1:10pm
10:40am OSCEOLA HIGH SCHOOL 44982  8:50am
11:20am MAGNET INNOVATION CENTER 50168  9:30am
11:40am LECANTO HIGH SCHOOL 49498  9:10am
12:00pm MATER ACADEMY MIDDLE\/HIGH SCH 34855  2:10pm
12:20pm DAYSPRING ACADEMY A 32078  2:30pm
 1:40pm PORT ST. JOE HIGH SCHOOL A 15802  2:50pm
 2:00pm ACADEMY AT THE LAKES 17709 10:30am
 2:20pm CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 39649 12:50pm
 2:40pm NORTH BAY HAVEN CHARTER ACADEM 43001 12:30pm



Deep Space Structure Div I
Long Term Location:  S320 A (3rd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:40am THORNEBROOKE ELEMENTARY SCH 43339  2:40pm
 9:00am LAKE MARY PREPARATORY SCHOOL 39620 12:00pm
 9:20am SCULPTOR CHARTER SCH A 30767 10:20am
 9:40am SAN ANTONIO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 35207 11:40am
10:20am MORNINGSIDE ELE SCH 28581  1:20pm
10:40am DUNDEE ELEMENTARY ACADEMY 45689  8:40am
11:00am WINDMILL POINT ELEMENTARY SCH 38901  2:00pm
11:20am WOODLANDS ELE SCH 2221  8:00am
12:40pm CAPE VIEW ELE SCH 26280  3:40pm
 1:00pm FLORIDA COLLEGE ACADEMY 32114  2:20pm
 1:20pm LAKE MARY ELEMENTARY SCH A 31126  4:00pm
 1:40pm RIVER CITY SCI ACAD INNOVATION 50332  9:20am
 2:00pm P.K.YONGE 40694 11:20am
 2:20pm HAMILTON ELE SCH ENG & TECH 49372  3:20pm
 2:40pm PASCO ESCHOOL 50269  9:40am
 3:20pm BAY HAVEN SCH 30339  1:40pm
 3:40pm N FORT MYERS ACADEMY FOR ARTS 31409 11:00am
 4:00pm MANATEE ELE SCH 33903 10:00am
 4:20pm RIVERSINK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40805  8:20am

Deep Space Structure Div II
Long Term Location:  S320 B (3rd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:20am TUSKAWILLA MID SCH FALCONS 39985  3:00pm
 8:40am DELAURA MID SCH 5116  1:40pm
 9:00am HOWARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 30587 11:40am
 9:20am DUNEDIN HIGHLAND MID SCH B 50364  4:00pm
 9:40am CANOE CREEK K-8 SCH 48813 11:00am
10:20am N FORT MYERS ACADEMY FOR ARTS 31409  1:20pm
10:40am LAKE MARY PREPARATORY SCHOOL 39620  8:00am
11:00am SCULPTOR CHARTER SCH A 30767  9:20am
11:20am FLORIDA COLLEGE ACADEMY 32114  2:20pm
11:40am INDIAN TRAILS MIDDLE SCHOOL 13460  8:20am
 1:00pm PINE ISLAND ACADEMY B 50205  2:00pm
 1:20pm RIVERSPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL 42273  3:20pm
 1:40pm RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 10167  3:40pm
 2:00pm OUR LADY OF LOURDES CATH SCH 38108  9:40am
 2:40pm P.K.YONGE 40694  8:40am
 3:00pm MANATEE ELE SCH 33903 10:20am
 3:20pm FERRY PASS MIDDLE SCHOOL A 43891 11:20am
 3:40pm THOMAS E. WEIGHTMAN MID SCH 11463 10:00am
 4:00pm NORTH BAY HAVEN CHARTER ACADEM 43001 12:00pm



Deep Space Structure Div III
Long Term Location:  S320 C (3rd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:00am CENTRAL FLORIDA MENSA 36806  1:20pm
 8:20am ORLANDO SCIENCE MID\/HIGH SCH 44965  1:00pm
 8:40am CLASSICAL PREPARATORY SCHOOL 45287 11:00am
 9:00am STRAWBERRY CREST H S 40828  1:40pm
 9:40am FLORIDA COLLEGE ACADEMY 32114  2:00pm
10:00am VINTAGE GREYHOUND AUCTIONS 49528 11:20am
10:20am TREASURE COAST HIGH SCHOOL 36572 11:40am

Rocking World Detour Div IA
Long Term Location:  S310 A (3rd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:20am P.K.YONGE 40694 11:20am
 8:40am SAN ANTONIO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 35207  1:40pm
 9:00am WINSTON ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING 43296  2:00pm
 9:20am MANATEE ELE SCH 33903  3:00pm
 9:40am RED BUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 28820  8:00am
10:20am ELISA NELSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48921  1:20pm
10:40am ROLAND PARK K-8 14725  2:20pm
11:00am VIERA CHARTER SCH 42505  9:20am
11:20am LAKEVIEW ELE SCH 45015  9:40am
12:40pm LAKE MARY ELEMENTARY SCH A 31126  8:20am
 1:00pm PALM CITY ELEMENTARY SCH 50236 10:20am
 1:20pm GATEWAY ELEMENTARY SCH 14079  3:20pm
 1:40pm PIERCE HAMMOCK ELE SCH 49534 10:00am
 2:20pm MERRIAM CHERRY STREET ELE SCH 50218  3:40pm
 2:40pm ST. AUGUSTINE MONTESSORI SCH 49532 11:00am
 3:00pm GULF ELE SCH 10620  8:40am
 3:20pm FREEPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 45930 12:00pm
 3:40pm SUNTREE ELE SCH 13392 11:40am



Rocking World Detour Div IB
Long Term Location:  S310 B (3rd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:20am NORTH WAUCHULA ELEMENTARY SCH 32967 11:20am
 8:40am TRINITY ELEM SCH 33039  1:40pm
 9:00am WOODLANDS ELE SCH 2221 10:00am
 9:20am W MELBOURNE ELE SCH FOR SCI 32309 10:20am
 9:40am LAWTON ELE SCH 45062  2:20pm
10:20am CORBETT PREPARATORY SCHOOL 46546  3:00pm
10:40am STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCH 33326  1:20pm
11:00am NORTH BAY HAVEN CHARTER ACADEM 43001  3:40pm
11:20am THORNEBROOKE ELEMENTARY SCH 43339  3:20pm
11:40am LONGLEAF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 35962  9:00am
 1:00pm MIRROR LAKES ELEMENTARY SCH 29784  2:40pm
 1:20pm CONNERTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 39750  8:20am
 1:40pm LACOOCHEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48918 10:40am
 2:00pm JENSEN BEACH ELEMENTARY SCH 43023  8:40am
 2:40pm BAY HAVEN SCH 30339 11:00am
 3:00pm VETERANS MEMORIAL ELE SCH 39034  1:00pm
 3:20pm MARY BRYANT ELE SCH 40793 12:40pm
 3:40pm MEDART ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43834  9:20am

Rocking World Detour Div II
Long Term Location:  S310 C (3rd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:20am VIERA CHARTER SCH 42505  9:20am
 8:40am FERRY PASS MIDDLE SCHOOL A 43891 11:40am
 9:00am PINE VIEW SCHOOL 17312  1:40pm
 9:20am PAXTON SCHOOL 34152  1:20pm
 9:40am SCULPTOR CHARTER SCH B 40996  8:00am
10:20am ORLANDO GIFTED ACADEMY 46442  8:20am
10:40am HOWARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 30587  2:00pm
11:00am PLATO ACADEMY ST. PETERSBURG 45299  3:40pm
11:20am N FORT MYERS ACADEMY FOR ARTS 31409  3:20pm
11:40am TUSKAWILLA MID SCH TITANS 12806  4:00pm
 1:00pm PINE VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 2896  3:00pm
 1:20pm PATRIOT OAKS ACADEMY 43427 11:20am
 1:40pm PINE ISLAND ACADEMY A 48771  8:40am
 2:00pm PALM POINTE RESEARCH SCHOOL 38879 10:20am
 2:20pm DAYSPRING ACADEMY B 41381  9:40am
 3:00pm TALLAHASSEE SCH OF MATH & SCI 46357  4:20pm
 3:20pm HOMESCHOOLERS OF COLLIER COUNT 42993 12:00pm
 3:40pm ROTARY CLUB OF SAFETY HARBOR 49347 10:00am
 4:00pm ORLANDO SCIENCE MID\/HIGH SCH 44965 11:00am
 4:20pm W MELBOURNE ELE SCH FOR SCI 32309  2:20pm



Rocking World Detour Div III
Long Term Location:  S310 D (3rd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:40am REFUGE RANCH ANIMAL SAN INC. 49003  1:20pm
 9:00am FRANKLIN COUNTY SCH 2890  2:00pm
 9:20am WENDELL KRINN TECH H S 48606 11:00am
 9:40am ST CLOUD H S 44984  1:40pm
10:20am MATER ACADEMY MIDDLE\/HIGH SCH 34855  1:00pm
10:40am PINE VIEW SCHOOL 17312 11:40am
11:00am ORLANDO SCIENCE MID\/HIGH SCH 44965  2:20pm
11:20am HUDSON H S 5991  9:20am
12:40pm DAYSPRING ACADEMY A 32078  9:00am
 1:00pm NEOCITY ACADEMY 46505  9:40am
 1:20pm ACADEMY AT THE LAKES 17709 10:40am
 1:40pm WEWAHITCHKA HIGH SCHOOL 31579 11:20am
 2:00pm MAGNET INNOVATION CENTER 50168 10:20am

The Night Life Primary
Long Term Location:  S310 E (3rd Floor)

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
 8:20am W MELBOURNE ELE SCH FOR SCI 32309  2:40pm
 8:40am WINSTON ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING 43296 11:40am
 9:00am STARKEY RANCH K-8 SCH 48919  3:00pm
 9:20am WOODLANDS ELE SCH 2221  2:00pm
10:00am PARKWAY ELE SCH 37462 12:20pm
10:20am NORTH BAY HAVEN CHARTER ACADEM 43001002 12:00pm
10:40am HAMMETT L. BOWEN, JR. ELE SCH 49478  8:20am
11:00am THORNEBROOKE ELEMENTARY SCH 43339  2:20pm
11:20am MORNINGSIDE ELE SCH 28581  9:40am
11:40am DUNDEE ELEMENTARY ACADEMY 45689 10:00am
 1:00pm DISCOVERY ACADEMY SCI ELE SCH 42199  8:40am
 1:20pm SCHOOL OF ATHENS 49356  8:00am
 1:40pm OAK HAMMOCK K-8 SCHOOL 37519 10:20am
 2:00pm SAINT PAUL'S CLASSICAL SCHOOL 49393 11:20am
 2:40pm RAY V POTTORF ELE SCH 46477  1:40pm
 3:00pm PINEVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 33738  9:20am
 3:20pm PINEVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 33738002 11:00am


